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MUNICIPAL
e m W WATER
DISTRICT
Specification No. 1393P
Temecula Valley Recycled Water Pipeline Phase 2
April 13, 2021 @ 9:00 a.m. 2 locations
MANDATORY PRE BID WALK THRU SIGN-IN SHEET
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY!
B
ame: Jimmy Manrique @\ Name: Sam Aziz | \
ompany: Genesis Construction Company: | James W. Fowler Co. ) ’
hone #: Phone #: | 818-451-6251
mail: Estimating@genesisconst.com Email: samaziz@jwfowler.com
ame: Phil Palomino Eg’ Name: Jeff Bell E E’
ompany: Ferreira Construction i Company: | Gwinco Construction & Eﬁgineering, Inc.
hone #: 909-275-4990 Phone #: | 909-354-2969
mail: ppalomino@ferreiraconstruction.com Email: jeff@gwinco.com
A, A, -
ame: Jeremy Mattson ‘ Name: Jason Bent g | a
ompany: Rain for Rent 7 Company: | Downing Construction, Inc> '
hone #: 909-332-0316 Phone #: | 951-285-4752
mail: imattson@rainforrent.com Email: Jason.bent@downingconstruction.com
ame: Jared Himle JZ' | 4 : ame: Joe Khader >< ’ //~~
ompany: Weka, Inc. “ ompany: | Griffith Company
hone #: 909-528-6874 hone #: | 562-714-5637
mail: wekainc@gmail.com mail: ikhader@griffithcompany.net
e e o -
Wn /I_l ame: Ricky Washington |:| /E/
mpany Borden ExcM ompany: | Aid Builders,\m\/
. \ hone #:

hone #
mai[:ﬁ,.rf"ﬁrmce@bordengige.com
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310- 505-}36/ \

bid@afdbuilders.com \




X |

~ 7

ame: Blake Lusky )K M Name: Mike Lohan _ 1A
ompany: CCL Contracting, Inc. ’ o Company: | Norstar Plumbingéns Engineeri;g, Ir\:uc.
hone #: Phone #:
Email: blakeluskyccl@yahoo.com Email: destiny@norstarpipeline.com
Name: Dan Alzaham M \M\] Name: Kristian Corona X
Company: MCEC, Inc. ' B Company: | E.J). Meyer Company \
Phone #: 626-447-7500 Phone #:
Email: mcecdan@gmail.com Email: kcorona@ejmeyer.com
ame; William Han // B Name: Bryse Blake \‘Xf W
: r ElectricaI}/ Company: | United Rentals v 7
Phone #: | 951-202-1203
Wsih95@gmail.com \ Email: bblake@ur.com

\

ame: Brandon Card

K. ],

ompany: KEC Engineering

Steve Miller

X

: | TE Roberts Incorporated

hone #: 951-203-4528 714-401-1264
mail: khai@kecengineering.com stevem@teroberts.com
Dowvid Eliison &
Name: —CharityKing I | Name: Scott Lopian
Company: TK Construction ompany: | EMWD
Phone #: 909-473-8739 Phone #: | Ext. 4833
Email: Office.tkcon@gmail.com €\\\son-Hen | Email: lopians@emwd.org
) 3 a1 te CDM
Name: Richard Rondros M '\E Name: Bijan Bionghi ’ﬁ <=1
Company: Christensen Brothers Gen. Enginéﬁring, Inc.| |Company: | Bali Construction
Phone #: 760-240-5236 Phone #: | 619-592-2112
Email: richard@christensenbrothers.net Email: bbionghi@baliconstruction.com
ame: Name:
ompany: ompany:
hone #: Phone #:
mail: Email:




